Designed and built in the UK
PRESSURE TECH LTD, Unit 6, Graphite Way, Hadfield, Glossop, Derbyshire SK13 1QG
Tel: +44 (0)1457 899307  Fax: +44 (0)1457 899308
e-mail: info@pressure-tech.com
reg nº: 10049401
XHR-300 Series
‘Low Flow’ Electric and Steam Heated Regulator Diaphragm Sensed for outlet control to 35bar / 500psi

NOTE: Product availability and specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice. Consult local distributor or factory for potential revisions and/or service related issues.     //   pg 2 of 2
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
				    XHR300 – 06 – SS – 10 – K– 1– L – A
Basic Model
XHR300
Porting configuration
Refer to office
Cv Value
06 – 0.06
Power cable supply
L – Left side
R – Right side
B – Bottom side
Heat supply
1 – 115V
2 – 230V
S – Steam
Seat
K- PCTEE (max 210 BAR inlet)
P- PEEK   (max 300 BAR inlet)
Body material
SS – 316SS
Panel Mounting Ring: PT-C-024
Outlet ranges (Examples*)
02 – 0 – 2bar
04 – 0 – 4bar
08 – 0 – 8bar
10 – 0 – 10bar
20 – 0 – 20bar
35 – 0 – 35bar
* Maximum outlet pressure can be set to specific requirements
OUTLET
OUTLET
PORT
INLET
PORT
VENT
INLET
OUTLET
35 BAR MAX
35
8.
6
110
120
12
0
11
5
98 CENTRES
14
6
C
EN
TR
ES
2 HOLES
FOR M8
FIXING
SCREWS